
 
Annual Fee Schedule 

Effective:  September 1, 2024 
 

 
TIER   RATE             HOSTING          ADMIN Account(s)  SETUP 
 
Basic I (1 – 2) events   $26        $20   1      $50 

 
Basic I (3 - 4) events   $32        $20   1      $50 

 
Basic II (5 – 8) events   $60        $20   1      $50 
 
Mid-Level (9 – 14)   $85        $20        1, up to 2      $50 
 
All fees listed above are annual rates, exception of the SETUP fee (one time charge). 
 
Changes (re: # of events, Tier Levels) to account once established, will be charged the fees pro-rated for the remainder of 
their agreement. A new SETUP fee will be imposed. 
 
Adding ADMIN account(s),  reset password(s) – a fee of $45 each instance or occurrence. 
 
All fees must be paid within 14 days of billing. If payment has not been received, account and Information page will be 
disabled reinstatement fee of $45 will be added. If you cancel the subscription, no refunds will be issued. 
 
Reinstatement of account will require past fees to be paid and setup of new account.  
 
Checks returned on Closed accounts or NSF will be assessed a $50 returned check fee. 


